
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

K-208. Exam Schedule

Sat, 23 Mar 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Accounting Fraud  M22-711  Belogina N.S.
Sat, 06 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  M22-SH04  Zaytsev K.S.
Mon, 08 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Principles of Law  S19-101, S19-401, S19-402  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Fri, 12 Apr 17:55 — 20:20 TEST Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  M22-524, M22-564  Gryzlov M.A.
Fri, 12 Apr 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Theory of Systems and Systems Analysis  M22-514  Gryzlov M.A.
Thu, 02 May 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Scientific Research Organization (Software Support)  B20-503, B20-513, B20-523

 Vavrenyuk A.B.
Mon, 13 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management and Marketing  B21-503, B21-513, B21-563, B21-901

 Silenko A.N.
Wed, 15 May 12:45 — 14:20  B23-544  Shevyrev A.P.
Wed, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05  B23-513  Cherenkov R.A.
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B22-301, B22-311, B22-401, B22-403, B22-405, B22-413, B22-601, B22-602,

B22-603, B22-604, B22-605, B22-612, B22-901, B22-902  Sanzharov A.A.
Thu, 16 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST  B23-501, B23-544  Musatova O.A.
Fri, 17 May 14:30 — 16:05  B23-505  Cherenkov R.A.
Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Marketing  B22-701, B22-761  Bochkareva T.N.
Wed, 22 May 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Marketing  B22-902  Bochkareva T.N.
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 17:00 TEST Physics of semiconductor and digital devices  S21-401  Elesin V.V.,

Sogoyan A.V., Kondratenko S.V.
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 11:00 ATT  B22-703, B22-901  Rezvanov R.R.
Thu, 23 May 11:05 — 13:00 ATT  B22-564, B22-565, B22-763, S22-501  Rezvanov R.R.
Thu, 23 May 14:00 — 16:00 ATT  B22-502, B22-605  Rezvanov R.R.
Thu, 23 May 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Physics  B23-V71  Timoshenko S.L.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Economic Analysis  S21-701  Mamaeva A.V.
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Economic Analysis  S21-711  Mamaeva A.V.
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 11:00 ATT  B22-703, B22-901  Rezvanov R.R.
Sat, 25 May 11:05 — 13:00 ATT  B22-564, B22-565, B22-763, S22-501  Rezvanov R.R.
Sat, 25 May 14:00 — 16:05 ATT  B22-502, B22-605  Rezvanov R.R.
Tue, 28 May 09:00 — 11:00 ATT  B23-534  Nurusheva M.B.
Tue, 28 May 11:00 — 13:00 ATT  B23-554  Nurusheva M.B.


